AC4842R Series – Air Coil Inductors
Features
n High Q value, self-resonant frequency
n Tight tolerance
n Epoxy cover for mechanical stability and
pick & place
n Surface mount
n RoHS compliant*

Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(mW)
Max.
SRF
(GHz)
Min.
Rated
Current
(A)
Max.
L
(nH) Tol. (%)
AC4842R-22NK 22
10 100 150
4.2 3.2 3.0
AC4842R-27NK 27 4.0 2.7 3.5
AC4842R-33NK 33 4.8 2.5 3.0
AC4842R-39NK 39 4.4 2.1 3.0
AC4842R-47NK 47 5.6 2.1 3.0
AC4842R-56NK 56 6.2 1.5 3.0
AC4842R-68NK 68 8.2 1.5 2.5
AC4842R-82NK 82 9.4 1.3 2.5
AC4842R-R10K 100 12.3 1.2 1.7
AC4842R-R12K 120 17.3 1.1 1.5
AC4842R-R15K 150 33.0 0.75 1.2
Notes: